Compare Responses

Event #: 11532

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Electronic Motor

Number Of Lines: 42

Repair/Lubrication and

Vibration

Performance Evaluation Score

Carbone Technology, Inc.
Steven Carbone
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 278,908.00000
Total Event Score 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:105771 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 943.0000
Extended price 943.00
AOC

Total bid 943.00
Net unit price 943.00000
Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description
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<= 10 HP - RECONDITION
<= 10 HP - Recondition




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:105772 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
943.0000
943.00

943.00
943.00000
0.00

<= 10 HP - REWIND

Motor rewind

Line 3:0pen:105773 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score
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0.0000
1.0000
1,195.0000
1,195.00

1,195.00
1,195.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

15-20 HP - RECONDITION
15-20 HP - Recondition

Line 4:0pen:105774 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
2,423.0000
2,423.00

2,423.00
2,423.00000
0.00

15-20 HP - REWIND
15-20 HP - Rewind

Line 5:0pen:105775 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price
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0.0000
1.0000
1,436.0000
1,436.00




Compare Responses continued...

AOC
Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

1,436.00
1,436.00000
0.00

25-30 HP - RECONDITION
25-30 HP - Recondition

Line 6:0pen:105776 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
3,104.0000
3,104.00

3,104.00
3,104.00000
0.00

25-30 HP - REWIND
25-30 HP - Rewind
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 7:0pen:105777 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
2,184.0000
2,184.00

2,184.00
2,184.00000
0.00

40 HP - RECONDITION 324TP
40 HP - Recondition 324TP

Line 8:0pen:105778 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
1.0000
4,122.0000
4,122.00

4,122.00
4,122.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

40 HP - REWIND 324TP - 1775
40 HP - Rewind 324TP - 1775

Line 9:0pen:105779 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
1,608.0000
1,608.00

1,608.00
1,608.00000
0.00

40HP - RECONDITION 324T - 3530
40HP - Recondition 324T - 3530

Line 10:0pen:105780 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC
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0.0000
1.0000
3,375.0000
3,375.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

3,375.00
3,375.00000
0.00

40HP - REWIND 324T - 3530
40HP - Rewind 324T - 3530

Line 11:0pen:105781 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
2,184.0000
2,184.00

2,184.00
2,184.00000
0.00

40HP - RECONDITION 324LP 1765
40HP - Recondition 324LP 1765

Line 12:0pen:105782 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
4,122.0000
4,122.00

4,122.00
4,122.00000
0.00

40HP - REWIND 324LP - 1765
40HP - Rewind 324LP - 1765

Line 13:0pen:105783 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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0.0000
1.0000
1,746.0000
1,746.00

1,746.00
1,746.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

50-60 HP - RECONDITION
50-60 HP - Recondition

Line 14:0pen:105784 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
4,052.0000
4,052.00

4,052.00
4,052.00000
0.00

50-60 HP - REWIND
50-60 HP - Rewind

Line 15:0pen:105785 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid
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0.0000
1.0000
2,368.0000
2,368.00

2,368.00




Compare Responses continued...

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

2,368.00000
0.00

75 HP - RECONDITION 445T - 705
75 HP - Recondition 445T - 705

Line 16:0pen:105786 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
5,163.0000
5,163.00

5,163.00
5,163.00000
0.00

75 HP - REWIND 445T - 705
75 HP - Rewind 445T - 705

Line 17:0pen:105787 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
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0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

1.0000
1,918.0000
1,918.00

1,918.00
1,918.00000
0.00

75HP - RECONDITION 365TS 3550
75HP - Recondition 365TS 3550

Line 18:0pen:105788 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Iltem
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0.0000
1.0000
4,542.0000
4,542.00

4,542.00

4,542.00000
0.00

75 HP - REWIND 365TS - 3550




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

75 HP - Rewind 365TS - 3550

Line 19:0pen:105789 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
2,410.0000
2,410.00

2,410.00
2,410.00000
0.00

100HP - RECONDITION
100HP - Recondition

Line 20:0pen:105790 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price
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0.0000
1.0000
5,623.0000
5,623.00

5,623.00
5,623.00000




Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.00

100HP - REWIND
100HP - Rewind

Line 21:0pen:105791 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
2,964.0000
2,964.00

2,964.00
2,964.00000
0.00

125 HP - RECONDITION 405 TPA
125 HP - Recondition 405 TPA

Line 22:0pen:105792 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
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0.0000
1.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Unit price
Extended price
AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

6,593.0000
6,593.00

6,593.00
6,593.00000
0.00

125 HP - REWIND 405 TPA - 1775
125 HP - Rewind 405 TPA - 1775

Line 23:0pen:105793 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description
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0.0000
1.0000
2,711.0000
2,711.00

2,711.00
2,711.00000
0.00

150 HP - RECONDITION 445T 1785
150 HP - Recondition 445T 1785




Compare Responses continued...

Line 24:0pen:105794 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
6,757.0000
6,757.00

6,757.00
6,757.00000
0.00

150 HP - REWIND 445T - 1785
150 HP - Rewind 445T - 1785

Line 25:0pen:105795 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score
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0.0000
1.0000
3,055.0000
3,055.00

3,055.00
3,055.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

200 HP - RECONDITION
200 HP - Recondition

Line 26:0pen:105796 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
7,761.0000
7,761.00

7,761.00
7,761.00000
0.00

200 HP - REWIND
200 HP - Rewind

Line 27:0pen:105797 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price
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0.0000
1.0000
4,697.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Extended price
AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

4,697.00

4,697.00
4,697.00000
0.00

300HP - RECONDITION 5809P 705
300HP - RECONDITION 5809P 705

Line 28:0pen:105798 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description
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0.0000
1.0000
11,067.0000
11,067.00

11,067.00
11,067.00000
0.00

300 HP - REWIND 5809P - 705
300 HP - Rewind 5809P - 705




Compare Responses continued...

Line 29:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 12,685.0000
Extended price 12,685.00
AOC

Total bid 12,685.00
Net unit price 12,685.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 30:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 4,650.0000
Extended price 4,650.00
AOC

Total bid 4,650.00
Net unit price 4,650.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

Line 31:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 14,745.0000
Extended price 14,745.00
AOC

Total bid 14,745.00
Net unit price 14,745.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 32:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 5,216.0000
Extended price 5,216.00
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Compare Responses continued...

AOC

Total bid 5,216.00
Net unit price 5,216.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

Line 33:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 24,975.0000
Extended price 24,975.00
AOC

Total bid 24,975.00
Net unit price 24,975.00000
Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 34:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000
Unit price 9,421.0000
Extended price 9,421.00
AOC

Total bid 9,421.00
Net unit price 9,421.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 35:0pen:105799 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000
Unit price 9,440.0000
Extended price 9,440.00
AOC

Total bid 9,440.00
Net unit price 9,440.00000
Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

BEARINGS MARKUP

Bearings Markup

Line 36:0pen:105800 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 LO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
1,180.0000
1,180.00

1,180.00
1,180.00000
0.00

REPAIR PARTS MARKUP
Repair Parts Markup

Line 37:0pen:105801 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 40.0000 HR

Unit price

Extended price

AOC
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0.0000
40.0000
83.0000
3,320.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

3,320.00
83.00000
0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor ltem LABOR (SHOP)
Vendor Item Description Labor (Shop)
Line 38:0pen:105802 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 HR 10.0000
Unit price 124.5000
Extended price 1,245.00
AOC

Total bid 1,245.00
Net unit price 124.50000
Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

LABOR (SHOP) OVERTIME
Labor (Shop) Overtime

Line 39:0pen:105803 Output: Contract
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Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 HR
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
40.0000
83.0000
3,320.00

3,320.00
83.00000
0.00

LABOR (MACHINE)
Labor (Machine)

Line 40:0pen:105804 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 HR

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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0.0000
10.0000
124.5000
1,245.00

1,245.00
124.50000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

LABOR (MACHINE) OVERTIME

Labor (Machine) Overtime

Line 41:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000
Unit price 51,840.0000
Extended price 51,840.00
AOC

Total bid 51,840.00
Net unit price 51,840.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 42:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO 12.0000
Unit price 2,880.0000
Extended price 34,560.00
AOC

Total bid 34,560.00
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Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

2,880.00000
0.00
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