

Compare Responses

Event #: 11532

Event Name: Electronic Motor
Repair/Lubrication and
Vibration

Number Of Lines: 42

Status: Pending award

Performance Evaluation Score	Carbone Technology, Inc. Steven Carbone 0.00
Supplier Total Bid Amount	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines) 278,908.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000
Line 1:Open:105771 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	943.0000
Extended price	943.00
AOC	
Total bid	943.00
Net unit price	943.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	<= 10 HP - RECONDITION
Vendor Item Description	<= 10 HP - Recondition

Line 2:Open:105772 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	943.0000
Extended price	943.00
AOC	
Total bid	943.00
Net unit price	943.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	<= 10 HP - REWIND
Vendor Item Description	Motor rewind
Line 3:Open:105773 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	1,195.0000
Extended price	1,195.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,195.00
Net unit price	1,195.00000
Total Line Score	0.00

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	15-20 HP - RECONDITION 15-20 HP - Recondition
Line 4:Open:105774 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 2,423.0000 2,423.00 2,423.00 2,423.00000 0.00 15-20 HP - REWIND 15-20 HP - Rewind
Line 5:Open:105775 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price	0.0000 1.0000 1,436.0000 1,436.00

AOC	
Total bid	1,436.00
Net unit price	1,436.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	25-30 HP - RECONDITION
Vendor Item Description	25-30 HP - Recondition
Line 6:Open:105776 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	3,104.0000
Extended price	3,104.00
AOC	
Total bid	3,104.00
Net unit price	3,104.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	25-30 HP - REWIND
Vendor Item Description	25-30 HP - Rewind

Line 7:Open:105777 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	2,184.0000
Extended price	2,184.00
AOC	
Total bid	2,184.00
Net unit price	2,184.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	40 HP - RECONDITION 324TP
Vendor Item Description	40 HP - Recondition 324TP
Line 8:Open:105778 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	4,122.0000
Extended price	4,122.00
AOC	
Total bid	4,122.00
Net unit price	4,122.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	

UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	40 HP - REWIND 324TP - 1775 40 HP - Rewind 324TP - 1775
Line 9:Open:105779 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 1,608.0000 1,608.00 1,608.00 1,608.00000 0.00 40HP - RECONDITION 324T - 3530 40HP - Recondition 324T - 3530
Line 10:Open:105780 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC	0.0000 1.0000 3,375.0000 3,375.00

Total bid	3,375.00
Net unit price	3,375.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	40HP - REWIND 324T - 3530
Vendor Item Description	40HP - Rewind 324T - 3530
Line 11:Open:105781 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	2,184.0000
Extended price	2,184.00
AOC	
Total bid	2,184.00
Net unit price	2,184.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	40HP - RECONDITION 324LP 1765
Vendor Item Description	40HP - Recondition 324LP 1765
Line 12:Open:105782 Output: Contract	

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	4,122.0000
Extended price	4,122.00
AOC	
Total bid	4,122.00
Net unit price	4,122.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	40HP - REWIND 324LP - 1765
Vendor Item Description	40HP - Rewind 324LP - 1765
Line 13:Open:105783 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	1,746.0000
Extended price	1,746.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,746.00
Net unit price	1,746.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	

Vendor Item	50-60 HP - RECONDITION
Vendor Item Description	50-60 HP - Recondition
Line 14:Open:105784 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	4,052.0000
Extended price	4,052.00
AOC	
Total bid	4,052.00
Net unit price	4,052.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	50-60 HP - REWIND
Vendor Item Description	50-60 HP - Rewind
Line 15:Open:105785 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	2,368.0000
Extended price	2,368.00
AOC	
Total bid	2,368.00

Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	2,368.00000 0.00 75 HP - RECONDITION 445T - 705 75 HP - Recondition 445T - 705
Line 16:Open:105786 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 5,163.0000 5,163.00 5,163.00 5,163.00000 0.00 75 HP - REWIND 445T - 705 75 HP - Rewind 445T - 705
Line 17:Open:105787 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	1,918.0000
Extended price	1,918.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,918.00
Net unit price	1,918.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	75HP - RECONDITION 365TS 3550
Vendor Item Description	75HP - Recondition 365TS 3550
Line 18:Open:105788 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	4,542.0000
Extended price	4,542.00
AOC	
Total bid	4,542.00
Net unit price	4,542.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	75 HP - REWIND 365TS - 3550

Vendor Item Description	75 HP - Rewind 365TS - 3550
Line 19:Open:105789 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	2,410.0000
Extended price	2,410.00
AOC	
Total bid	2,410.00
Net unit price	2,410.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	100HP - RECONDITION
Vendor Item Description	100HP - Recondition
Line 20:Open:105790 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	5,623.0000
Extended price	5,623.00
AOC	
Total bid	5,623.00
Net unit price	5,623.00000

Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	100HP - REWIND
Vendor Item Description	100HP - Rewind
Line 21:Open:105791 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	2,964.0000
Extended price	2,964.00
AOC	
Total bid	2,964.00
Net unit price	2,964.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	125 HP - RECONDITION 405 TPA
Vendor Item Description	125 HP - Recondition 405 TPA
Line 22:Open:105792 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000

Unit price	6,593.0000
Extended price	6,593.00
AOC	
Total bid	6,593.00
Net unit price	6,593.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	125 HP - REWIND 405 TPA - 1775
Vendor Item Description	125 HP - Rewind 405 TPA - 1775
Line 23:Open:105793 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	2,711.0000
Extended price	2,711.00
AOC	
Total bid	2,711.00
Net unit price	2,711.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	150 HP - RECONDITION 445T 1785
Vendor Item Description	150 HP - Recondition 445T 1785

Line 24:Open:105794 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	6,757.0000
Extended price	6,757.00
AOC	
Total bid	6,757.00
Net unit price	6,757.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	150 HP - REWIND 445T - 1785
Vendor Item Description	150 HP - Rewind 445T - 1785
Line 25:Open:105795 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	3,055.0000
Extended price	3,055.00
AOC	
Total bid	3,055.00
Net unit price	3,055.00000
Total Line Score	0.00

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	200 HP - RECONDITION 200 HP - Recondition
Line 26:Open:105796 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 7,761.0000 7,761.00 7,761.00 7,761.00000 0.00 200 HP - REWIND 200 HP - Rewind
Line 27:Open:105797 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price	0.0000 1.0000 4,697.0000

Extended price	4,697.00
AOC	
Total bid	4,697.00
Net unit price	4,697.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	300HP - RECONDITION 5809P 705
Vendor Item Description	300HP - RECONDITION 5809P 705
Line 28:Open:105798 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	11,067.0000
Extended price	11,067.00
AOC	
Total bid	11,067.00
Net unit price	11,067.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	300 HP - REWIND 5809P - 705
Vendor Item Description	300 HP - Rewind 5809P - 705

Line 29:Open: Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	12,685.0000
Extended price	12,685.00
AOC	
Total bid	12,685.00
Net unit price	12,685.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 30:Open: Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	4,650.0000
Extended price	4,650.00
AOC	
Total bid	4,650.00
Net unit price	4,650.00000
Total Line Score	0.00

AOC	
Total bid	5,216.00
Net unit price	5,216.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 33:Open: Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	24,975.0000
Extended price	24,975.00
AOC	
Total bid	24,975.00
Net unit price	24,975.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	

Line 34:Open: Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit price	9,421.0000
Extended price	9,421.00
AOC	
Total bid	9,421.00
Net unit price	9,421.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 35:Open:105799 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000
Unit price	9,440.0000
Extended price	9,440.00
AOC	
Total bid	9,440.00
Net unit price	9,440.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	

UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	BEARINGS MARKUP
Vendor Item Description	Bearings Markup
Line 36:Open:105800 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000
Unit price	1,180.0000
Extended price	1,180.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,180.00
Net unit price	1,180.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	REPAIR PARTS MARKUP
Vendor Item Description	Repair Parts Markup
Line 37:Open:105801 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 HR	40.0000
Unit price	83.0000
Extended price	3,320.00
AOC	

Total bid	3,320.00
Net unit price	83.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	LABOR (SHOP)
Vendor Item Description	Labor (Shop)
Line 38:Open:105802 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 HR	10.0000
Unit price	124.5000
Extended price	1,245.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,245.00
Net unit price	124.50000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	LABOR (SHOP) OVERTIME
Vendor Item Description	Labor (Shop) Overtime
Line 39:Open:105803 Output: Contract	

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 HR	40.0000
Unit price	83.0000
Extended price	3,320.00
AOC	
Total bid	3,320.00
Net unit price	83.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	LABOR (MACHINE)
Vendor Item Description	Labor (Machine)
Line 40:Open:105804 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 HR	10.0000
Unit price	124.5000
Extended price	1,245.00
AOC	
Total bid	1,245.00
Net unit price	124.50000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	

Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	LABOR (MACHINE) OVERTIME Labor (Machine) Overtime
<p>Line 41:Open: Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</p> <p>Unit price</p> <p>Extended price</p> <p>AOC</p> <p>Total bid</p> <p>Net unit price</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>1.0000</p> <p>51,840.0000</p> <p>51,840.00</p> <p></p> <p>51,840.00</p> <p>51,840.00000</p> <p>0.00</p> <p></p> <p></p> <p></p> <p></p>
<p>Line 42:Open: Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 12.0000 MO</p> <p>Unit price</p> <p>Extended price</p> <p>AOC</p> <p>Total bid</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>12.0000</p> <p>2,880.0000</p> <p>34,560.00</p> <p></p> <p>34,560.00</p>

Net unit price	2,880.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	